
INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY 

REGIONAL CETNRE – PUNE 

SWAYAM PRABHA SCHEDULE FOR – February - 2024 

S.NO. Date  Day  Course Code  Name of the Expert 

1.  1.2.2024 Thursday BPSC-133 Prof. ManjiriKarekar 
2.  2.2.2024 Friday BPCC-106 Dr. PrajaktaBhadgaonkar 

3.  5.2.2024 Monday BECS-184 Dr. AbasoShindeHariba 
4.  6.2.2024 Tuesday BCOE-141 Dr. Aditi Samir 

5.  7.2.2024 Wednesday BHIC-134 Dr.Kishor More 
6.  8.2.2024 Thursday BPSC-133 Prof. ManjiriKarekar 

7.  9.2.2024 Friday BPCC-106 Dr. PrajaktaBhadgaonkar 

8.  12.2.2024 Monday BECS-184 Dr. AbasoShindeHariba 
9.  13.2.2024 Tuesday BCOE-141 Dr. Aditi Samir 

10.  14.2.2024 Wednesday BHIC-134 Dr.Kishor More 
11.  15.2.2024 Thursday BPSC-133 Prof. ManjiriKarekar 

12.  16.2.2024 Friday BPCC-106 Dr. PrajaktaBhadgaonkar 

13.  19.2.2024 Monday BECS-184 Dr. AbasoShindeHariba 
14.  20.2.2024 Tuesday BCOE-141 Dr. Aditi Samir 

15.  21.2.2024 Wednesday BHIC-134 Dr.Kishor More 
16.  22.2.2024 Thursday BPSC-133 Prof. ManjiriKarekar 

17.  23.2.2024 Friday BPCC-106 Dr. PrajaktaBhadgaonkar 
18.  26.2.2024 Monday BECS-184 Dr. AbasoShindeHariba 

19.  27.2.2024 Tuesday BCOE-141 Dr. Aditi Sameer 

20.  28.2.2024 Wednesday BHIC-134 Dr.Kishor More 
21.  29.2.2024 Thursday BPSC-133 Prof. ManjiriKarekar 

 

Link Use for See the Counselling :- https://splive.ignouonline.ac.in/live   

YouTube Link :-  https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=ja3GDty0q9E  
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